DATASHEET
PowerCat 6A Slim 28 AWG
Shielded LS0H Patch Cords
Molex slim shielded LS0H patch cords support
Category 6A systems utilizing 28 AWG low diameter
cable to reduce patch cord congestion in high density
installations.
Molex PowerCat 6A Slim Patch Cords are designed to support high-speed

DATASHEET
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order No. SAP No. Description
PCD-7030A-** Consult Molex PowerCat 6A Slim 28 AWG Shielded Patch Cord LS0H 0.5m
PCD-70301-** Consult Molex PowerCat 6A Slim 28 AWG Shielded Patch Cord LS0H 1m
PCD-7030B-** Consult Molex PowerCat 6A Slim 28 AWG Shielded Patch Cord LS0H 1.5m
PCD-70302-** Consult Molex PowerCat 6A Slim 28 AWG Shielded Patch Cord LS0H 2m
PCD-7030C-** Consult Molex PowerCat 6A Slim 28 AWG Shielded Patch Cord LS0H 2.5m
PCD-70303-** Consult Molex PowerCat 6A Slim 28 AWG Shielded Patch Cord LS0H 3m
PCD-70305-** Consult Molex PowerCat 6A Slim 28 AWG Shielded Patch Cord LS0H 5m
PCD-70307-** Consult Molex PowerCat 6A Slim 28 AWG Shielded Patch Cord LS0H 7m
PCD-70310-** Consult Molex PowerCat 6A Slim 28 AWG Shielded Patch Cord LS0H 10m
Insert color code in place of  ** in part number when ordering patch cords:
0C = Red, 0E = Gray, 0H = Blue, 0K = Yellow, 0J = Green, 0W = White, 0P = Purple, BK = Black
Note: Conditions apply when installing these cords in a 4-connector channel with EU cable part no CAA-00413-VL. Contact Molex Technical Support
for installation design guidance.
PowerCat 6A Slim 28 AWG
Shielded LS0H Patch Cords
Molex is a registered trademark of Molex, LLC in the United States of America and may be registered in other countries; all other trademarks listed herein belong to their respective owners
Order No. PCD-703XX-0X	 UK/0k/SK/2023.01  	 ©2023 Molex